
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
44 
21 
42 
11 
28 
3 

17 

Class Name 
MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA 
ANDERSON ANDRADE 
RICHARD A. HEIDRICH 
ARMIN KLIEWER 
RUBENS KLIEWER 
MARCIO REUTER 
WANDERLEI BERLANDA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total Tm 
24:15.801 
24:18.872 
24:21.207 
24:22.870 
24:34.109 
24:37.187 
25:34.488 

Diff 

3.071 
5.406 
7.069 

18.308 
21.386 

1:18.687 

Gap 

3.071 
2.335 
1.663 

11.239 
3.078 

57.301 

Best Tm 
1:36.089 
1:36.058 
1:36.291 
1:36.591 
1:36.655 
1:37.451 
1:40.298 

In Lap 
2 

13 
2 
7 
2 
3 

12 

Equipe 

CLINICA VITORIA 

UNIANDRADE 

STOLZ 

KUNST BRAUEREI 

STOLZ 

HIT HONDA 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.071 

Avg. Speed 

137,059 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.058 

Best Speed 

138,479 

Best Lap by 

21 - ANDERSON ANDRADE 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2017 
TURISMO 5000 

1o PROVA - TURISMO 5000 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:35:20 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

12/03/2017 11:18 

1a ETAPA METROPOLITANO DE CURITIBA
1a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE


